TRS series
Any shape of slider can be produced on your
request.
All-in-one support unit
implemented for crash protection
and higher durability of coupling
Implementation of sensor rail for extrusion
made managing and sensing the stroke
easier
Motor cable lets you insert cable
while motor is still mounted
MOTION CONTROL SYSTEM
Features
How to order
① �Series
② �Model
50 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 120 / 150 / 180 / 210 / 260
※ LM : Please contact us for customized pulley type.
③ �Stroke (Unit : mm )
Model Ground(max.) Rolled(max.)
50 - 840
60 740 830
80 940 1200
100 830 830
120 940 1300
150 920 1300
180 1200 1400
210 1160 1400
260 - 1400
※ Please contact us for longer stroke than standard.
④ �Ball Screw
Ball Screw Model
Symbol Ball Screw 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 210 260
L1205 Rolled Ø12-5lead ● ●
L1210 Rolled Ø12-10lead ● ●
L1510 Rolled Ø15-10lead ● ● ● ●
L1520 Rolled Ø15-20lead ● ● ● ●
L2010 Rolled Ø20-10lead ● ●
L2020 Rolled Ø20-20lead ● ●
L3232 Rolled Ø32-32lead ●
G1510 Ground Ø15-10lead ● ● ● ●
G1520 Ground Ø15-20lead ● ● ● ●
G2010 Ground Ø20-10lead ● ●
G2020 Ground Ø20-20lead ● ●
    ※ Please contact us for customized pulley type.
⑤ �Color
Blank: white (outer)
L : white (outer) + LM raydent
S : white (outer) + ball screw raydent
A : white (outer) + LM / ball screw raydent
B : black (outer)
BL : black (outer) + LM raydent
BS : black (outer) + ball screw raydent
BA : black (outer) + LM / ball screw raydent
※ �Please contact us for delivery schedule for black
ones.
⑥ �Sensor (dog included)
Blank: None
C : Photo sensor + Basic socket - Basic 3EA
CA : Auto switch - Basic 3EA
CJ : C + Cable socket 2M - Basic 3EA
Other than basic: C(J)(QTY)  ex) C2, CJ2
⑦ � Motor 부착방법
무Symbol : 없음
⑦-①   Motor내장형(Coupling 포함)
Type Model
Symbol Motor 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 210 260
M1(B) 100W(B) ● ● ●
M2(B) 200W(B) ● ● ● ●
M3(B) 400W(B) ● ● ● ●
M4(B) 750W(B) ● ● ●
M5(B) 1KW(B) ●
⑦-② 병렬형  Motor브라켓
Type Model
Symbol Motor 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 210
PL1 100W ● ●
PR1 100W ● ●
PB1 100W ● ●
PL2 200W/400W ● ● ● ● ●
PR2 200W/400W ● ● ● ● ●
PB2 200W/400W ● ● ● ● ●
PL3 750W ● ●
PR3 750W ● ●
PB3 750W ● ●